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The restaurant from London offers 72 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average price of £7. What
Claudia likes about Tila:

Second time visiting Tila and still love it just as much! Perfect Sunday brunch, the griddle bread is to die for,
would recommend the Red Snapper for a hangover pick me up. read more. When the weather conditions is nice
you can also have something outside, And into the accessible rooms also come guests with wheelchairs or
physical disabilities. During meals, a refreshing drink is essential. In this gastropub, you will find not only
delectable meals, but also a large and comprehensive diversity of good beers and other alcoholic drinks that
compliment the food, Those who are passionate about the English cuisine will enjoy the extensive selection of
traditional dishes and indulge in the taste of England. In addition, you can order fresh grilled grill goods, the
customers love having the chance to watch the latest games or races on the big TV in this sports bar, while also
enjoying food and drinks.
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Salads

TOMATO SALAD

Alcoholic Drinks

APEROL SPRITZ £8

Antipasti

BURRATA
Sandwiches
CHICKEN HARISSA £12

[ ]
Rice
SPICY CHICKEN

Starters & Salads

FRIES

Side Orders

GARLIC YOGURT £1

Fish

SMOKED SALMON

Dessert
SORBET

Main Course
PORK BELLY

Biiffet

FULL BREAKFAST £12

Beilagen und Saucen
Happy Hour - Classic
Cockitails

BLOODY MARY

Brealkfast Sides

2 EGGS, ANY STYLE

Savoury

SHAKSHOUKA

Small Plates

NOCELLARA OLIVES

Sausages

MERGUEZ SAUSAGE

Modifiers

ROSE HARISSA

Featured Drinks

TILA SPRITZ

Slow Cooked

SLOW COOKED LAMB SHOULDER,
SUMAC YOGURT

Bites to Share

HOUSE PICKLES

£8

£3

£11

£3

£3

£2

£8

£16

£3
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Drinks

DRINKS

Biscuits and Cookies

CHEESECAKE

&Etras at Hibachi

GRILLED TOMATO

Sweet

MISO CUSTARD FRENCH TOAST,
CARAMEL, VANILLA ICE CREAM

TEHINA MOUSSE, BLUEBERRIES
ROSE, CHICKPEA BRITTLE

Sunday Roast

SLOW COOKED LAMB SHOULDER
'‘BAHARAT '

40 DAY-AGED HEREFORD BEEF,
HORSERADISH

Restaurant Category

VEGAN
DESSERT

To Start

WHIPPED FETA, BLACK SESAME
GREEN TEHINA HUMMUS
ROMESCO, SMOKED ALMONDS

Main
SMOKED SALMON ON GRIDDLE
BREAD

SWEET POTATO CHICKPEA HASH

£3

£8

£6

£16

£18

£3
£3
£3

£13

£10

HANGOVER KEBAB £12
KONAFI £8

KONAFI, RICOTTA, THYME HONEY

PISTACHIO £7
BROWN CRAB ON TOAST, MUSTARD
CHIVES

MERGUEZ IN FILO, WHIPPED FETA
HARISSA

PIRI PIRI CHICKEN WINGS, BLACK
GARLIC TEHINA

AUBERGINE, TEHINA, s

POMEGRANATE PISTACHIO
LAMB NECK, PISTACHIO TEHINA £12
BEEF KOFTE, GARLIC YOGURT £12
POMEGRANATE MOLASSES

GLAZED SALMON £12
()

To Go with

BEETS TEHINA, OLIVE OIL, SOFT £4

HERBS LEMON
FRIES, ROSEMARY £4

WATERMELON, FETA, BLACK OLIVE
PISTACHIO

QUINOA, PEA MINT TABBOULEH £4

These types of dishes are
being served

SALAD

PORK CHOP

BREAD

FISH
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Side dishes
AMBA

GRIDDLE BREAD
HARISSA POTATOES
GRILLED 'SHROOMS
ZHOUG

Dishes are prepared with
BACON

AVOCADO
POTATOES

£2
£2
£3
£3
£1

£3
£3

MANGO
i} CHOCOLATE
BROCCOLI

TOMATE
SCALLOPS

CHICKEN

RED SNAPPER
MEAT

PORK MEAT
WATERMELON
FETA
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Opening Hours:
Monday 17:00-20:30
Tuesday 17:00-20:30
Wednesday 17:00-20:30
Thursday 17:00-20:30
Friday 17:00-20:30
Sunday 12:00-18:00
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